
BLOCK 3 LOT 13
LOFTON BLUFF 2 PB 4/92 & 93

KING SHIRLEY N L/E/
70374 WINDING RIVER DRIVE
YULEE, FL 32097

43-2N-27-4621-0003-0130
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152,141

2688/366 1/05/2024 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KING SHIRLEY N

GLOVER JESSICA

1178/0190 10/06/2003 WD U I 11 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH SANDRA KAY

KING SHIRLEY N
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M09396 MECH OTHER 0 03/01/2005

MH4372 MH MOVE-ON 0 01/01/2005

HX Base Yr

85147 STEPHEN RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,662 117.2000 87.90 146,090 1998 1998 0 0 0 58.00 42.00

2 M/H 94+ – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 59,807

FOP 140 30 42 1,551

1,760 1,662 61,358

BAS=[YR=1998] W60 S27 E28 FOP=[YR=2014]  S7 E20 N7 W20$ E32
N27$.
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27

28

32

27

FOP
2014

7

20

7

20

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 33 3 99.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 47 302

2 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1998 1998 3 81 1,620

3 0681 POLE SHED 0 0 0 0 654.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2015 2015 3 78 7,652

4 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 21 11 231.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2015 2015 3 70 2,102

11,676

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


